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Date Start Event Name
Tue 11/19/2024 4:30 pm JV Black Basketball @ Dallas Christian
Fri 11/22/2024 6:00 pm JV Black Basketball @ Grapevine Faith
Tue 12/03/2024 5:00 pm JV Black Basketball vs The Highlands
Fri 12/06/2024 6:00 pm JV Black Basketball vs Dallas Thunder
Tue 12/10/2024 5:30 pm JV Black Basketball vs Prince of Peace
Fri 12/13/2024 6:00 pm JV Black Basketball vs Bishop Lynch
Fri 12/20/2024 2:45 pm JV Black Basketball @ Bishop Lynch
Fri 01/03/2025 4:00 pm JV Black Basketball vs Colleyville Covenant
Wed 01/08/2025 5:00 pm JV Black Basketball vs Greenhill
Tue 01/14/2025 5:30 pm JV Black Basketball vs St. Mark's
Tue 01/21/2025 5:30 pm JV Black Basketball vs THESA
Fri 01/24/2025 6:00 pm JV Black Basketball vs Founder's Classical
Tue 01/28/2025 6:00 pm JV Black Basketball vs Trinity Valley
Fri 01/31/2025 6:00 pm JV Black Basketball @ FW Country Day
Tue 02/04/2025 4:30 pm JV Black Basketball vs Oakridge
Sat 02/08/2025 2:00 pm JV Black Basketball @ ESD


